

Ex.P No. 1108 of 2024

18.11.2025 Present: None.

Objections raised in counter affidavit has not yet been removed. Learned counsel for the petitioner to remove the objections within a period of one week. List thereafter.

Deputy. Registrar (Judicial)

18.11.2025
(Shalini)