

Ex.P No.1108 of 2024

10.03.2026 Present: None.

Counter affidavit has now been received and placed on record. Let the petition be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

10.03.2026

(Shalini)